6:00 PM

6:01 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM

7:30 PM

Canaan. Naturally Connected, Inc.

Quarterly Board Meeting Agenda
NEKCA, Canaan,VT
October 24, 2019 after “Coffee, Cake, Collaborate” at 5:00 PM
Call the Meeting to order

Review “Coffee, Cake, Collaborate”

Working Communities Challenge; Greg, Georgiana and Terrie will review and
answer any questions on the meeting earlier in the day in Newport, VT.

Volunteer Fair — businesses/organizations that have definitely said they would
participate; divide and conquer those we haven’t heard from yet

Trunk or Treat
Scarecrow Contest
Public comments, communication with community/citizens

New Business
e List items needing to be reviewed for November’s regular meeting
e Fundraising

Next meeting

Adjourn



