Canaan. Naturally Connected, Inc.

Quarterly Board Meeting Agenda NEKCA, Canaan,VT

October 24, 2019 after "Coffee, Cake, Collaborate" at 5:00 PM

6:00 PM	Call the Meeting to order
6:01 PM	Review "Coffee, Cake, Collaborate"
6:15 PM	Working Communities Challenge; Greg, Georgiana and Terrie will review and answer any questions on the meeting earlier in the day in Newport, VT.
6:30 PM	Volunteer Fair – businesses/organizations that have definitely said they would participate; divide and conquer those we haven't heard from yet
7:00 PM	Trunk or Treat
7:10 PM	Scarecrow Contest
7:15 PM	Public comments, communication with community/citizens
7:20 PM	New Business • List items needing to be reviewed for November's regular meeting • Fundraising
7:25 PM	Next meeting
7:30 PM	Adjourn